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Spike Sisters

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Spike Sisters Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 1 Amazons Valkyries

Spike Sisters Tue 15 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 1 Queens Monarchs

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Spike Sisters Tue 22 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 1 Valkyries Queens

Spike Sisters Tue 22 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 1 Monarchs Amazons

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Spike Sisters Tue 29 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 1 Queens Amazons

Spike Sisters Tue 29 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 1 Valkyries Monarchs

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Spike Sisters Tue 05 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 1 Amazons Valkyries

Spike Sisters Tue 05 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 1 Queens Monarchs

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Spike Sisters Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 1 Valkyries Queens

Spike Sisters Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 1 Monarchs Amazons

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Cromer Community Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Spike Sisters Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 1 Amazons Queens

Spike Sisters Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 1 Monarchs Valkyries
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